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Cod co■umbof± ■
Latitudine

Ceas Atttmttc
Ceas BENZING
Sttflcron■ zare
Por. ■mbarcat主
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+047.51.14′ 4

19.07.23 18:53:41
19.07.23 18:53:41
19.07.23 18:53:41
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Co■ umbof± ■
Longtttudttne

CPS Ceas Atomic
+000 Ceas BENZING
GPS+03h
Por. s tt s■ t土
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24.07.23 18:10:51
24.07.23 18110:50
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22 0935602
22 0935632
21  310030
21  333072
22 0935603
22 0935623
22 0935640
21 1119044
22 1270588
22 3021930

DAl C7BB2
DAl C7D5F
DAll FFl F
DA198637
DAl C7A13
DA1 98659
DAB701 81
DA678ABD
DA198851
DAl C7CD3

22.07 18:47:00.0
22.07 18:53:46.4
Por. nesos■ t
Por. nesos■ t
Poro nesos■ t
Por. nesos■ t
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Por. nesos■ t
P tt r_ ne stts■ t
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M
M
M
M
M
M
M
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OK
007
013
001
003
008
011
017
023
025
030

ン
ー
ー
ー
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Semnatur■      :  CresPa‐
Tr           c°

rrSemnaturi : Cresgatpr Comisra control 'Inibarcare/oedigilare
/,' I
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Versiune SW : RO-6+.12 Cod concurs : 019349 Serie ceas : 221149
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Antena C■ub   : BENZING 48902335 SW-4.7 HW-7_2     Autorttzare    1 9000A310
Ant_: 01:38204817
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